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CTornopHble warbbl

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

Maccalk]l =94 s[wM]
d [mm] 110 by [Mm]
d [Mm] 154 by [Mm]
d [Mm] 133 M [mM]

MpucuegmHuTENbHDbIE pa3Mepbl

1.75

12

12

105.5

PacuéTtHble paHHble
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